
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company number 

04128698 

Name of company 

(1) Insert full 7 
name of company C) Fastune 

Limited 

(2) Insert full lANe (2) Graham Henderson 
name(s) and Henderson & Co 33a The Avenue Tadworth Surrey KT20 5DG 
address(es) 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

(3) Insert date company's affairs as at (*) 9th January 2013 

Signed Date 11th January 2013 

For Official Use | 

Presenter's name, Liquidation Se: 
address and a ACEO 

01/204 3 
Oyez 7 Spa Road, London SE16 300 Tel 020 7556 3200 COMPANIES HOUSE 

insolvency - Company 4 20 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER of FRSTONES L71D 

AND 

iN THE MATTER of The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement as to affairs of  FARTNS LTD 

onthe Ah TrUAn? 201% being a date not more than 14 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the fact stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

law FRASER GRaasrt 

Full name 

Sos 

hed Famwamy D2orw 

Dated 

IN4_19/1 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

| Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

\ CS 0 DANK 

STOCK 

Estmated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

37 64 

10,0 ‘S60 

6264 
Date Ao Towareeny 2Zors 

IN4_19/2 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

N 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 
£ 

6264 

Nic 

Oh4 

Signature an eae Date IV Farnrsenny Doig 

or claimant 
(with 

postcode) 
debt 

held 
by creditor 

losqeemerend” , OrFvid Wt OS S etGabn 
7 Spa Road, London SE16 300 

www oyezforms co uk 
Insolvency-Company 

4.19 
2010 

Edition 
32010 

[enor] 
IN4_19/4 


